
  R7.14  

  2.50  

  47.00  

  92.28  
  87.28  

  4
7.

00
  

  8
7.

28
  

  9
2.

28
  

  R28.50  

  5
.0

0 
 

  R2.50  

  R
2.5

0  

  60.30  

AA

  12.35  

  9
3.0

0° 
 

  86.81  

  8
6.

81
  

  R4.40  

  9
3.0

0°
  

  2
.0

0 
 

  3
.8

0 
 

  R0.50  

  R
0.5

0  

SECTION A-A
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1:1
SCALE:

D008336 

HEALTHCARE ILLUSTRIS
IP44 SEALING  BOOT

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. REPRODUCTION OR ISSUE TO THIRD PARTIES IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER IS NOT
PERMITTED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM HELVAR LTD.

THIRD ANGLE ALL DIMENSIONS 
IN mm UNLESS 

STATED

NOTES:

=  0.25
=  0.40mm
=  0.20mm
=  0.10mm

ANGLES
WHOLE DIMENSIONS
ONE DECIMAL PLACE
TWO DECIMAL PLACES

GENERAL TOLERANCES:

SOLIDWORKS

FINISH:

BLACK
FREE FROM FLASH

MATERIAL:

LIQUID SILICONE RUBBER 70 SHORE:
ELASTOSIL LR 3003/70 A/B

DRG No:JOB No:

Title:

DRW

MLHA 10.12.18 DRAWN  
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